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Advisory Task Force on Justice Involved Women & Girls 
Membership 

SEAT MEMBER EXPERTISE/ORGANIZATION 
REPRESENTED 

CONTACT INFORMATION TERM 
END 
DATE 

1 VACANT Application based; tribal 
experience 

 01/09/27 

2 Angela Thompson Application based; healthcare 
expertise 

thom0739@alumni.umn.edu  3/12/27 

3 Tana Welter Application based; mental 
health expertise 

tanawelter@gmail.com  8/8/26 

4 Jeff Spies Department of Corrections 
designee 

jeff.spies@state.mn.us  8/8/26 

5 VACANT Minnesota Department of 
Human Services 
representative 

  

6 Savannah Riddle  Minnesota Department of 
Health representative 
(Manager, Maternal and Child 
Health) 

Savannah.Riddle@state.mn.us  2/12/27 

7 Vicki Hunter, Chair Application based; reentry 
expertise /academia 
(Minnesota State University) 

vicki.hunter@mnsu.edu  8/8/26 

8 KiloMarie Granda Application based; lived 
criminal justice experience 

Kilomariegranda@gmail.com  01/09/27 

9 Maya Mason  Minnesota Juvenile Detention 
Association representative 
(Supervisor, Anoka County 
Juvenile Detention Center) 

Maya.Mason@anokacountymn.gov  2/12/27 

10 Kaylee Henson Minnesota Association of 
County Probation Officers 

Kaylee.Henson@co.wright.mn.us 

 
2/12/27 
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11 Angelisa Mays-
Andrews 

Application based; lived 
juvenile delinquency 
experience 

angelisadoverspike@yahoo.com  3/12/27 

12 Nasra Hassan Application based; disability 
rights expertise (MN Disability 
Law Center) 

nhassan@mylegalaid.org  2/12/27 

13 Corey Thompson, 
Co-Chair 

Application based; legal 
system expertise (Minnesota 
Public Defenders) 

corey.thompson@pubdef.state.mn.us 8/8/26 

14 Cecelia Viel Application based; justice 
impacted advocacy with 
StartAnew 

cviel@startanewmn.org  8/8/26 

15 Linda Flanders Association of Minnesota 
Counties representative 

linda.flanders@goodhuecountymn.gov 

 
2/12/27 

16 Nikki Engel Application based; statewide 
victim coalition representative 
(Violence Free MN) 

nengel@vfmn.org  7/29/26 

17 Paula Schaefer Application based; justice 
impacted victimization 
expertise 

paula@pschaefer.com   8/8/26 

18 Angela Brewer Minnesota Association of 
Community Corrections Act 
Counties representative 

Angela.brewer@ricecountymn.gov 2/12/27 

19 Madelyn Adams Minnesota County Attorneys 
Association representative  

madelyn.adams@co.ramsey.mn.us 03/12/27 

20 LuAnne Buck  Ombuds for Corrections 
designee 

luanne.buck@state.mn.us 

 
2/12/27 
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